WADE-2121 Rugged and Stylish Industrial Mini-ITX Barebones System
ESB Adopts WADE-6010 Mini-ITX ESB. (Optional for other Mini-
ITX based ESB)
CPU Support various kind of Mini-ITX board, (VIA C7 1.5GHz
processor)
System Memory Up to 2GB DDR2 400 SDRAM on dual 240-pin DIMM socket,
support ECC
Display VIA CX700 integrated graphic controller, share system

Audio Ports
4USB Port
Ordering Information
WADE-2121
Advance Mini-ITX based Chassis for Embedded application
WADE-2121-6010
Advance Mini-ITX based Chassis with WADE-6010 of integrated system
WADE-2121-8141
Advance Mini-ITX based Chassis with WADE-8141 of integrated system
WADE-2121-8156
Advance Mini-ITX based Chassis with WADE-8156 of integrated system
WADE-2121-8165
Advance Mini-ITX based Chassis with WADE-8165 of integrated system
WADE-2121-8134
Advance Mini-ITX based Chassis with WADE-8134 of integrated system
WADE-2121-8144
Advance Mini-ITX based Chassis with WADE-8144 of integrated system
Rear I/O
VGA
13    WADE-2121